SPECIFICATIONS
The IA-6-HF is a modular serving counter with a hot food
display unit. Featuring a 14-gauge  stainless steel top, stainless
steel base, plastic laminate recessed reveal exterior fascia
panels on three sides along with a plastic laminated plate shelf.
Red oak legs with squared stainless steel decorative caps to
conceal the heavy-duty adjustable legs.
Available depths: nn 42"

nn Rear Doors
nn Stainless Steel   nn Laminate
nn Door Locks
nn Island Style: Unit Will Change in Depth To 53"
nn Sneeze Guard: Model #
nn US-3 Upper Structure
May Limit Size of hot food Well Openings
nn Ceramic Hot Plates In Lieu of Hot Food Wells
Consult Factory for Electrical Information
STYLE IA-6-HF
INTEGRATIONS
47.
PROJECT:
ITEM: QUANTITY:
MODEL L W H ELECTRICAL NEMA PLUG PLUMBING AMPS WT
IA-6-HF-42 42" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase 6-15 1" I. W. 5.3 365
IA-6-HF-54 54" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase 6-15 1" I. W. 10.6 480
IA-6-HF-66 66" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase 6-15 1" I. W. 15.9 588
IA-6-HF-78 78" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase 6-15 1" I. W. 21.2 746
IA-6-HF-90 90" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase Hardwire 1" I. W. 27.5 922
IA-6-HF-102 102" 42" 34" 208V/60/1 Phase Hardwire 1" I. W. 31.7 1246
CALL TOLL FREE: 800-525-3692 (609-714-2330)
FAX: 609-714-2331  www.regalpinnacle.com
220 ROUTE 70, MEDFORD, NJ 08055
NOTE: All electrical requirements are for drop-in only. Units are standard with 1000 watt elements.